WATER
(CALORIFIER)
for your boat
Choosing and installing a
HEATER
STORAGE
ISSUE J   DOC412/05
WATER

�SELECTION CHART�
C-WARM COMPACT RANGE
TYPE CONNECTIONS3
CAPACITY
DIMENSIONS2, mm WEIGHT2, kg MODEL1
H = horizontal
V = vertical
litres gallons
No of
coils
length  diameter full empty
heating
coil
 hose
cold in - hot out
CWC18-H3 18 4 1 625 x 275 26 8 ½” ½”BSP EXT.
CWC20-V3 20 4.4 1 380 x 355 29 9 ½” ½”BSP INT.
CWC29-V3 29 6 1 445 x 38 39 10 ½” ½”BSP EXT.
CWC40-V3 40 9 1 405 x 455 53 13 ½” ½”BSP INT.
C-WARM COMPACT Major RANGE
TYPE CONNECTIONS3
CAPACITY
DIMENSIONS2, mm WEIGHT2, kg
MODEL1
H = horizontal
V = vertical
T = twin coil litres gallons
No of
coils
length  diameter full empty
heating
coil
 hose
cold in - hot out
CWC53-VT3 53 12 2 720 x 400 74 21 ½” ½”BSP EXT.
CWC64-HT3 64 14 2 685 x 450 81 17 ½” ¾”BSP INT.
CWC73-HT3 73 16 2 758 x 450 91 18 ½” ¾”BSP INT.
SEAWARD COMPACT RANGE
TYPE CONNECTIONS
CAPACITY
DIMENSIONS, mm WEIGHT2, kg MODEL
H = horizontal
V = vertical
litres gallons
No of
coils
wide deep high full empty
heating
coil
 hose
cold in - hot out
CWC-F650W 25 5 1 330 490 330 37 11.5 5/8” 15mm Hep2o
CWC-F1150W 42 9 1 406 558 406 56 13.6 5/8” 15mm Hep2o
CWC-F1850W 68 15 1 514 514 685 89.5 21.5 5/8” 15mm Hep2o
1Standard models listed here are uncased, with a rated pressure of 3 bar (44 p.s.i.).
Cased models  are available. Contact our Sales Office for details
2The dimensions and weights listed here are approximate.  For critical dimensions ask for a drawing.

MODEL1
H = horizontal
V = vertical
T = twin coil litres gallons
No of
coils
length  diameter full empty
heating
coil
 BSP
internal
cold in hot out
BSP
I= Internal
E= External
CWB18-H3 18 4 1 565  x 275 26 8 ½” ½” E
CWB21-V3 20 4.4 1 380 x 355 29 9 ½” ½” I
CWB29-V3 29 6 1 445   x 380 39 10 ½” ½” E
CWB29-VT3 29 6 2 445   x 380 40 11 ½” ½” E
CWB32-H3 32 8 1 900   x 275 45 13 ½” ½” E
CWB40-V3 40 9 1 405   x 455 51 11 ½” ½” I
CWB41-H3 40 9 1 585   x 380 50 10 ½” ½” I
CWB41-HT3 40 9 2 585   x 380 51 11 ½” ½” I
CWB45-H3 45 10 1 1215  x 275 62 17 ½” ½” E
CWB50-V3 50 12 1 440   x 490 69 19 ½” ½” E
CWB50-VT3 50 12 2 440   x 490 70 20 ½” ½” E
CWB50-H3 50 12 1 685   x 400 70 17 ½” ½” E
CWB50-HT3 50 12 2 685  x 400 72 19 ½” ½” E
CWB53-H3 53 12 1 785   x 380 74 21 ½” ½” E
CWB53-HT3 53 12 2 785  x 380 76 23 ½” ½” E
CWB53-V3 53 12 1 720  x 400 71 18 ½” ½” E
CWB53-VT3 53 12 2 720  x 400 73 20 ½” ½” E
CWB64-H3 67 14 1 610  x 450 78 14 ½” ¾” I
CWB64-HT3 67 14 2 610  x 450 80 16 ½” ¾” I
CWB67-V3 67 15 1 705  x 450 88 21 ½” ¾” E
CWB67-VT3 67 15 2 705  x 450 90 23 ½” ¾” E
CWB73-H3 73 16 1 685  x 450 88 15 ½” ¾” I
CWB73-HT3 73 16 2 685  x 450 90 17 ½” ¾” I
CWB78-V3 78 16 1 630  x 500 101 23 ½” ¾” E
CWB78VT3 78 16 2 630  x 500 103 25 ½” ¾” E
CWB93-V3 93 21 1 930  x 450 118 25 ½” ¾” E
CWB93-VT3 93 21 2 930  x 450 120 27 ½” ¾” E
CWB141-V3 141 30 1 1080  x 500 179 38 ½” ¾” E
CWB141-VT3 141 30 2 1080  x 500 181 40 ½” ¾” E
1 Standard models listed here are uncased, with a rated pressure of 3 bar (44 p.s.i.).
Cased models  are available. Contact our Sales Office for details
2 The dimensions and weights listed here are approximate.  For critical dimensions ask for a drawing.
3 Immersion heater connection is 2¼” BSP (internal) on all models.